,..,201 4
YES NO
'.(a) Wij lIIe 1I'l'Ilc::ant proWle prngtam maler1allo cable lllI<Msk:r1 systsms <ltllw than _ which ll1e applicant OM\S <r
QPenltes?
Record on File
~"YES,. -.:II as E>cI1ib<! A-3 a COf1t of a IM'lllan mnlr.icl spedfytng thai SMIlce will be proWle<t C1I 8 non-profll.
~ basIS; a a COf1t ct a _ statement~Illllhat seM:e will be pn:Mded wlthcul ct1arge.
(b) WiD !lleappllcant oonlrolltwt station equlprnen1'7 X

(238) CALL SIGN/OTHER ID
MO)
I(248) PAYMENT TYPE CODE I(258) QUANTITY
WGW-207 (Indeoendence TIC 0001
(268) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) I(278) TOTAL FEE IFCC USE ONLY
210. 210.
(288) FCC CODE I I(298) FCC CODE 2
SECTION D - CERTIFICATION
(30) CERTIFICATION STATEMENT
I,Westley Kay Littlejohn ,certifY under penalty afperju'1:;;;oregaing and supporting informatian is true and correct to
the best army knowledge, infonnation and belief. SIGNATURE /1J D'()~1J Jif11 ,LJh. DATE2-28-2002
SECTION E - CREDIT CARD PAYMENTtu¢FORMA HON
(31) IMASTERCARDNISA ACCOUNT NUM8ER:
I ITttUJ0 MASTERCARD 1/ I I I I I I I I I I I I I
0 VISA
I hereby authorize the FCC ta charge my VISA or MASTERCARD for the service(s)/authorization herein described.
-
SIGNATURE DATE
SEE PUBLIC 8URDEN ON REVERSE FCC FORM 159 FE8RUARY 2000 (REVISED)
,:EMITTANCE ADVICE (Continuation Sheet)
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
Approved by OMB
3060-0589
Page No L of.L
SPECIAL USE
FCC USE ONLY
USE THIS SECTION ONLY FOR EACH ADDITIONAL APPLICANT
SECTION BB - ADDITIONAL APPLICANT INFORMATION
(13) APPLICANT NAME
AT&T Comcast Cornoration
(14) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO. I
1500 Market Street
(15) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO.2
(16) CITY I(17) STATE I(18) ZIP CODE
Philadelohia PA 19102 -
(19) DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER (include area code) I(20) COUNTRY CODE (if not in U.S.A.)
FCC REGISTRATION NUMBER (FRN) AND TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (fIN) REQUIRED
(21) APPLICANT (FRN) I(22) APPLICANT (fIN)
0006-3292-47 27-0000798
IF MORE BOXES ARE NEEDED, USE ADDITIONAL FCC 159-C CONTINUATION SHEETS TO LIST EACH SERVICE
SECTION CC - PAYMENT INFORMATION
(23A) CALL SIG(~OTHER lD .- I(24A) PAYMENT TYPE CODE I(25A) QUANTITY
WGW-219 Kansas City. MO TIC 0001
(26A) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (27A) TOTAL FEE -r FCC USE ONLY
210. 210.
(28A) FCC CODE I I(29A) FCC CODE 2
(23B) CALL SIG(;OTHER lD " I(24B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE I(25B) QUANTITY
WGW·220 Kansas City. MO TIC 0001
(26B) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (27B) TOTAL FEE . fFCC USE ONLY
210. 210.
(28B) FCC CODE I I(29B) FCC CODE 2
(23C) CALL SI(j/OTHER lD )\ I(24C) PAYMENT TYPE CODE I(25C) QUANTITY
WHZ-921 Leavenworth. KS TIC 0001
(26C) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (27C) TOTAL FEE rFCC USE ONLY
210· 210.
(28C) FCC CODE I 1(29C) FCC CODE2
(230) CALL SI~N/OTHER lD
KS)
1(240) PAYMENT TYPE CODE -\ (25D) QUANTITY
WLY-353 Ft. Leavenworth TIC 0001
(26D) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (270) TOTAL FEE fFCC USE ONLY
210. 210.
(280) FCC CODE I I(29D) FCC CODE 2
(23E) CALL SIGN/OTHER lD I(24E) PAYMENT TYPE CODE I(25E) QUANTITY
(26E) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (27E) TOTAL FEE IFCC USE ONLY
(28E) FCC CODE I I(29E) FCC CODE 2
(2JF) CALL SIGN/OTHER lD I(24F) PAYMENT TYPE CODE I(25F) QUANTITY
(26F) FEE OUE FOR (PTC) I(27F) TOTAL FEE IFCC USE ONLY
-
(28F) FCC CODE I I(29F) FCC CODE 2
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20554
Appro\'Od by OMS
3060-0055
APPLICATION FOR CABLE TELEVISION RELAY SERVICE STATION AUTHORIZATION
SCHEDULE A
1.(a) Application for:
(Check only one box)
o License
o Modification
o Renewal
o Reinstatement
Page 1cf 4
o Assignment of License
~ Transfer of Control
o Amendment of Application
Change Height of Antenna
Structure
o Change Height of Antenna
o Change Antenna System
o
o.Change Receive Site(s)
(b) Does this application refer to an existing station? [29 YES 0 NO If "YES," give call sign See Ex. A-1
(c) If this application is for a modification of a licensed station, check the box(es) for the appropriate description(s). Attach
as Exhibit A-1 a complete explanation of the modification or proposed construction.
] Add Channel(s) 0 Change Transmit Site 0 Add Receive Site(s)
] Delete Channel(s) 0 Change Operating Power 0 Delete Receive Site(s)
.J Change
Transmitter
.J Other (Specify)
2.(a) Indicate the name. mailing address. and telephone number of the applicant
LEGAL NAME OF APPLICANT (Ifperson. list last name first)
AT&T Comcast Corooration
CONTINUE NAME HERE IF NEEDED
ASSUMED NAME USED FOR DOING BUSINESS (If any)
MAILING STREET ADDRESS OR P.O. BOX
1500 Market Street
CITY I STATE I ZIP CODE I AREA CODE 1 TELEPHONE NO.
Philadelnhia PA 19102 215 665-1700
(b) Indicate Internal R","""ue Service Employer IdentifICation (E.I.) Number used by the applicant
If the applicant has no E.I. Number. use Social Securtty.Number.
E.I. NO. (OR SOC. SEC. NO.)
27-0000798
(e) Indicate the narne, mailing address. and telephone number of person to contact. if other than applicanl
NAME OF CONTACT PERSON (Last name first.)
Thomas R. Nathan Reaulatorv Affairs
CONTINUE NAME HERE IF NEEDED
FIRM OR COMPANY NAME
AT&T Comcast Corooration
MAILING STREET ADDRESS OR P.O. BOX
1500 Market Street
CITY I STATE I ZIP CODE I AREA CODE I TELEPHONE NO.
Philadelnhia PA 19102 215 981-7535
Attach as Exhibit A~2 the name, mailing address, and telephone number of each additional person """"0 should be contacted,
~any.
(d) Indicate the address where the station's reccrds will be maintained.
STREET ADDRESS
On File - No Chance
CITY I STATE I ZIP CODE I I